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1.Duplex Unit 1 (G390) 
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 1 V128 500   Left Side Cover 1 
 2 V128 510   Rear Cover Interlock 2 
 3 V128 502   Top Cover 1 
 4 V128 503   Rear Cover 1 
 5 V128 529   Rear Cover Arm 2 
 6 V128 501   Right Side Cover 1 
 7 V128 508   Drive Motor 2 
 8 V128 513   Hinge Restraint 1 
 9 V128 520   Communication Cable 1 
 10 V128 507   Controller Board 1 
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1.Duplex Unit 1 (G390) 
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2.Duplex Unit 2 (G390) 
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 1 V128 504   Inner Paper Guide Ass'y 1 
 2 V128 514   Harness Kit 1 
 3 V128 517   Paper Feed Roller (4) 1 
 4 V128 521   Upper Paper Guide (U) 1 
 5 V128 515   Paper Feed Roller (2) 1 
 6 V128 523   Upper Paper Guide (l) 1 
 7 V128 530   Paper Feed Roller (1) 1 
 8 V128 527   Lock Screw Kit 2 
 9 V128 511   Optical Paper Sensor 2 
 10 V128 518   Median. Paper Guide Ass'y 1 
 11 V128 516   Paper Feed Roller (3) 1 
 12 V128 522   Diverter Lever 1 
 13 V128 505   Lower Paper Guide Ass'y 1 
 14 V128 519   Paper Feed Roller (5) 1 
 15 V128 506   Exit Roller Ass'y 1 
 16 V128 528   Paper Feed Knob 1 
 17 V128 526   Belt Gear (B) 1 
 18 V128 509   Drive Belt Kit 1 
 19 V128 524   Compound Gear Kit 1 
 20 V128 525   Belt Gear (A) Kit 1 
 21 V128 512   Diverter Solenoid 1 
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2.Duplex Unit 2 (G390) 
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V128 500   Left Side Cover   3 -   1 
V128 501   Right Side Cover   3 -   6 
V128 502   Top Cover   3 -   3 
V128 503   Rear Cover   3 -   4 
V128 504   Inner Paper Guide Ass'y   5 -   1 
V128 505   Lower Paper Guide Ass'y   5 -  13 
V128 506   Exit Roller Ass'y   5 -  15 
V128 507   Controller Board   3 -  10 
V128 508   Drive Motor   3 -   7 
V128 509   Drive Belt Kit   5 -  18 
V128 510   Rear Cover Interlock   3 -   2 
V128 511   Optical Paper Sensor   5 -   9 
V128 512   Diverter Solenoid   5 -  21 
V128 513   Hinge Restraint   3 -   8 
V128 514   Harness Kit   5 -   2 
V128 515   Paper Feed Roller (2)   5 -   5 
V128 516   Paper Feed Roller (3)   5 -  11 
V128 517   Paper Feed Roller (4)   5 -   3 

V128 518   Median. Paper Guide Ass'y   5 -  10 
V128 519   Paper Feed Roller (5)   5 -  14 
V128 520   Communication Cable   3 -   9 
V128 521   Upper Paper Guide (U)   5 -   4 
V128 522   Diverter Lever   5 -  12 
V128 523   Upper Paper Guide (l)   5 -   6 
V128 524   Compound Gear Kit   5 -  19 
V128 525   Belt Gear (A) Kit   5 -  20 
V128 526   Belt Gear (B)   5 -  17 
V128 527   Lock Screw Kit   5 -   8 
V128 528   Paper Feed Knob   5 -  16 
V128 529   Rear Cover Arm   3 -   5 
V128 530   Paper Feed Roller (1)   5 -   7 
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